Carte des “Vins

Blanc
Domaine Meillan Céte de Gascogne
Tamarin Pays d’Oc Chardonnay
Grande Réserve des Challieres — Cote de Luberon
Coteaux d’Aix en Provence - Aix Quise
Grande Becasse - Cote du Rhéne- Vieille Vigne
Macon Céte Chalonnaise
Cheverny Loire
Pouilly Fumé - Jean Voisier
Chablis Bourgogne - Domaine Philibart Ducard
Bordeau entre deux mers Chateau de I’Aubrade
Pinot Gris d’Alsace - Kleinbuhr
Coteaux du Layon- Loire — Les Tarentelles

Rosé

Pinot Noir d’Alsace
Tavel — Chateau Castelfont

Rouge

1¢re Céte de Blay Bordeaux - Chateau Barbé

Médoc -Chateau Croix de Laborde

Grave Bordeaux -Chateau Cousteau - Vignobles Bernard Réglat
Chateau Chapelle de Haut Bages Libéral Pauillac
Chateau de Bel Air Lalande Pomerol

Chateau La Haute Rouchonne- Saint Emilion Grand Cru
Sancerre Rouge - La grande Cote - Roger Neveu

St. Nicolas de Bourgueil - Domaine Damien Bru

Saint Amour - Terre de Galets — J. Thorin

Cote du Rhéne - Beaumes de Venise

Coteaux de Bourguignons -Lupé-Cholet

Croze Hermitage - Cuvée Ampi

Gigondas Cote du Rhéne - Gondran
Chateauneuf-du-Pape - Les granges du Prince Guillaume
Primitivo

Sélection Vins Maison : Blanc, Rouge, Rosé

18,50€
21,00€
21,50€
19,50€
20,50€
22,50€
24,50€
26,50€
31,50€
22,50€
23,50€
24,50€

24,50€
26,00€

23,50€
31,50€
24,00€
70,00€
49,00€
41,00€
39 ,00€
23,50€
25,50€
28,00€
28,50€
28,50€
45,00€
54,50€
29,00€

5¢€ le verre
11€ le pichet 2 L



